Subject to change without notice. For more information visit smartoptics.com H-MD-09-xxxx-yyyy-8C
D A T A S H E E T
OSFP 800G AEC,
CMIS 5.2
OSFP800 – OSFP800 Active Electrical Cable (AEC) 800GbE,
AWG32, CMIS5.2, 1.0-3m
DOC001-xxxC-SO
DOC001-xxxC-SO is an Active Electrical Cable (AEC) solution

• Hub, switches, routers, servers
Subject to change without notice. For more information visit smartoptics.com H-MD-09-xxxx-yyyy-8C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Description, long
DOC001-001C-SO OSFP800 Active Electrical Cable (AEC), 800G Ethernet, AWG32, CMIS5.2 1m
DOC001-1M5C-SO OSFP800 Active Electrical Cable (AEC), 800G Ethernet, AWG32, CMIS5.2 1.5m
DOC001-002C-SO OSFP800 Active Electrical Cable (AEC), 800G Ethernet, AWG32, CMIS5.2 2m
DOC001-2M5C-SO OSFP800 Active Electrical Cable (AEC), 800G Ethernet, AWG32, CMIS5.2 2.5m
DOC001-003C-SO OSFP800 Active Electrical Cable (AEC), 800G Ethernet, AWG32, CMIS5.2 3m
APPLICATION CODE LIST
CMIS
Application
Code